Cooktop
Cooking Surface Type

Grate Material
Grate Quantity
Grate Style
Sealed Burners

Cooktop Performance
Right Front Element Burner

Right Rear Element Burner
Left Front Element Burner
Left Rear Element Burner
Center Rear Element Burner

Display
Control Location
Display Type

Dimensions and Volume
Height

Width

Depth

Cutout Height

Minimum Cutout Width
Minimum Cutout Depth
Maximum Cutout Width
Maximum Cutout Depth

Electrical Specifications
Minimum Circuit Required

Voltage Rating

Installation
Gas Supply Connection Location

Installed Over a Wall Oven
LP Conversion Kit Included

Gas

Cast Iron

3
Continuous
Yes

12,000 BTU
5,000 BTU
9,500 BTU
9,500 BTU
18,000 BTU

Front
Mechanical

27/16"
36"
21"
71/2"
337/8"
19"
355/8"
20"

5 Amps
120V

Top Right
Yes
Yes

Frigidaire

Gas Cooktop

36" Gas Cooktop

FCCG3627AS, FCCG3627AB

Available Colors : Stainless Steel, Black

Version : 05/22

Power Cord Included Yes
Power Supply Connection Location Top Right

General Specifications

Prop 65 Label Yes
Warranty - Labor 1 Year
Warranty - Parts 1 Year
Frigidaire Fit Promise Yes

Certifications and Approvals
ADA Compliant Yes

Safety Certifications and Approvals
CSA Listed Yes

UL Listed Yes
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Frigidaire

36" Gas Cooktop

FCCG3627AS, FCCG3627AB

Version : 05/22

34” Min. *
(86.4 cm) +

Gas Cooktop |'
Dimensions

Gas Cooktop
Cutout Dimensions

Figure 1
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

MODEL A. WIDTH B. DEPTH C. HEIGHT D. BOX WIDTH E. BOX DEPTH

36" Gas Cooktop 36" (91.4 cm) 21" (53.3 cm) 27/16" (6.2 cm) 33 5/8" (85.4 cm) 18 7/8" (47.9 cm)
CUTOUT DIMENSIONS
F. WIDTH G. DEPTH H. HEIGHT BELOW

MODEL MINIMUM MAXIMUM MINIMUM MAXIMUM GRRARICE

36" Gas Cooktop 33 7/s" (86.0 cm) 35 5/8" (90.3) cm 19" (48.3 cm) 20" (50.8 cm) 7.5"(19.0 cm)
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